Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.09
2:20.38
2:22.91
2:23.00
2:23.82
2:24.55
2:25.83
2:26.34
2:27.35
2:27.56
2:28.90
2:29.34
2:30.96
2:35.04
2:39.58
2:41.39
2:42.97
2:44.41
2:45.82
2:59.86
3:00.81
3:02.73
3:04.31
3:07.22
3:10.59

3:11.24
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Date

20/01/19
02/06/19
20/01/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
06/10/18
20/05/18
09/04/17
01/10/17
11/06/17
20/06/21
26/03/17
25/06/17
20/11/16
26/11/16
02/10/16
10/04/16
19/03/16
17/07/16
04/10/15
18/04/15
19/07/15
12/04/15
24/01/15
05/10/14
23/11/14
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Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Tulip Open Meet 2018

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Deepings Club Championships 2018

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Deepings

Cambridge Spring Open

Deeping Club Championships

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Louth MeridianMeet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix

Deepings Club Championships 2016

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Deeping Club Championships

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Ammtlamn Memad Pt Mans

Venue

Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Spalding
Braunstone
Deepings LC
Deepings LC
Braunstone
Deeping
Grantham
Deepings
Cambridge
Deeping
Grantham
Louth
Deeping
Braunstone
Grantham
Deeping
Peterborough
Grantham
Peterborough
Leicester
Grantham
Deeping

Deepings
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Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 2
Deepings 4
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 0
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
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3:30.65
3:42.50

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:28.90
2:20.38
2:20.09
2:24.55
2:25.83
2:23.00
2:23.82
2:22.91
2:27.35
2:30.96
2:27.56
2:26.34
2:29.34
2:39.58
2:35.04
2:41.39
2:45.82
2:42.97
2:44.41
2:59.86
3:02.73
3:00.81
3:04.31
3:07.22
3:11.24
3:10.59
3:29.30
3:30.65
3:42.50
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12/04/ 14
25/01/14
06/10/13

Date

20/06/21
02/06/19
20/01/19
06/10/18
20/05/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
20/01/18
01/10/17
25/06/17
11/06/17
09/04/17
26/03/17
26/11/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
10/04/16
19/03/16
04/10/15
19/07/15
18/04/15
12/04/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
05/10/14
12/04/14
25/01/14
06/10/13
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Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Meet
Deepings
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Tulip Open Meet 2018
The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Cambridge Spring Open

Louth MeridianMeet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016
Deepings Club Championships 2016
The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Deeping Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Deepings Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Qrdariidaiin
Grantham

Deepings

Venue
Deepings
Deeping
Grantham
Deepings LC
Deepings LC
Spalding
Braunstone
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Grantham
Braunstone
Cambridge
Louth
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Braunstone
Grantham
Peterborough
Peterborough
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Deepings
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham

Deepings
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Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 0
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